100% of the pre-let income is secured for a minimum term of 10 
years to 5A1 covenants.

■■ Over 40% of the income benefits from a fixed uplift at review.

■■ Diversified income stream derived from the rapidly growing budget gym, drive thru and trade 
counter sectors.

■■ Our client is seeking offers of £4,060,000 (Four Million and Sixty Thousand Pounds), subject 
to contract and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level would provide an attractive 5.6% NIY, 
assuming full 6.54% purchase costs.

■■ Our client’s preference is for a full forward funding structure with an initial site purchase

[...]

Construction is due to commence in January 2020 with a 7 month programme. Practical 
Completion is targeted for August 2020.

A detailed programme of construction and the professional team is available upon request.

DEVELOPMENT TEAM & TIMETABLE

Our client is seeking a total capital commitment of £4,060,000 
(Four Million and Sixty Thousand Pounds) subject to contract 
and exclusive of VAT. A purchase at this level would show a Net 
Initial Yield of 5.6%, assuming full purchase costs of 6.54%.

Our client’s preference would be for a full forward funding structure 
with an initial site purchase of £700,000 and interim financing.